

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH, AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No. Criminal Revision Case No. 1058 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
07.	30.03.2026	<u>Dr. Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa</u> At request of learned Assistant Public Prosecutor, for getting latest instructions, list the matter on 06.04.2026. Dr.Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa <i>Mjl /*</i>	